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OFFICE

PARTY

Presidential
Electors for

United States
Senator

Representative
in Congress

State Senator State
Representative

1 2 3 4 5

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

LIBERTARIAN

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and

Romney

    1A

Biden
and

Obama

    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson

    1D

Gray
and

Johnson

    1E

    1F

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

Passarelli
Paul 

    2E

    2F

Winsley
Wayne 

    3A

DeLauro
Rosa L.

    3B

DeLauro
Rosa L.

    3C

    3D

    3E

    3F

Kelly
Kevin C. 

    4A

    4B

    4C

    4D

    4E

    4F

Greene Jr.
Len

    5A

Conroy
Theresa W.

    5B

Conroy
Theresa W.

    5C

    5D

    5E

    5F

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO
1. Shall the Seymour Town Charter be amended as follows: (1) to change the powers and duties
of various boards, (2) to change the time within which vacancies in elected offices are to be
filled, (3) to change the nature and manner of certain appointments to boards and offices, (4) to
create a Culture and Arts Commission, and (5) to define the duties of the Human Resources
Manager?

YES NO

2. Shall the Seymour Town Charter be amended to clarify the annual
Town Meeting and budget process, including quorum requirements
and the provision for adoption of a budget following referendum?

YES NO

3. Shall the Seymour Town Charter be amended to change the Board of Planning and Zoning
regular members from an appointed to an elected board?

4. Shall the Seymour Town Charter be amended to correct grammar, spelling, terminology,
statutory references, and outdated provisions in the Town Charter, and to make other
technical changes as recommended by the Charter Revision Commission?

5. Shall the next Charter Revision Commission consider a town manager form of government?

6. Shall the next Charter Revision Commission consider the return to a single vote process for
approval of the General Town and Education budgets?

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO
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United States
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Representative

1 2 3 4 5

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

LIBERTARIAN

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and

Romney

    1A

Biden
and

Obama

    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson

    1D

Gray
and

Johnson

    1E

    1F

McMahon
Linda E. 

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

Passarelli
Paul 

    2E

    2F

Winsley
Wayne 

    3A

DeLauro
Rosa L.

    3B

DeLauro
Rosa L.

    3C

    3D

    3E

    3F

Kane
Robert J.

    4A

Gambardella
James C. 

    4B

    4C

    4D

    4E

    4F

Greene Jr.
Len 

    5A

Conroy
Theresa W. 

    5B

Conroy
Theresa W. 

    5C

    5D

    5E

    5F

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO
1. Shall the Seymour Town Charter be amended as follows: (1) to change the powers and duties
of various boards, (2) to change the time within which vacancies in elected offices are to be
filled, (3) to change the nature and manner of certain appointments to boards and offices, (4) to
create a Culture and Arts Commission, and (5) to define the duties of the Human Resources
Manager?

YES NO
2. Shall the Seymour Town Charter be amended to clarify the
annual Town Meeting and budget process, including quorum
requirements and the provision for adoption of a budget following
referendum?

6. Shall the next Charter Revision Commission consider the return to a single vote process for
approval of the General Town and Education budgets?

YES NO

3. Shall the Seymour Town Charter be amended to change the Board of Planning and Zoning
regular members from an appointed to an elected board?

4. Shall the Seymour Town Charter be amended to correct grammar, spelling, terminology,
statutory references, and outdated provisions in the Town Charter, and to make other
technical changes as recommended by the Charter Revision Commission?

5. Shall the next Charter Revision Commission consider a town manager form of government?

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO
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